Средний балл по предметам (в форме и по материалам ЕГЭ)
выпускников МОУ «Лямбирская СОШ №2» за 2017 год

	№
п/п
	Предмет




Название  
школы
	Русский  язык
	(Математика (базовый)
	Математика (профильный)
	Английский язык 
	Обществознание
	Химия
	Физика
	История 
	Биология
	География
	Литература

	1
	Лямбирская СОШ №2
	71
	4
	45
	-
	61
	30
	46
	59
	47
	66
	58

	
	По району
	64,9
	4,36
	47,7
	60,5
	54,6
	49,6
	47,8
	54,2
	46,2
	66,3
	57,8




Результаты ГИА-9 в 2017году

	Русский язык
	математика
	обществознание
	география
	Английский язык

	Кол-во сдающих
	успеваем
	качество
	Кол-во сдающих
	успеваем
	качество
	Кол-во сдающих
	успеваем
	качество
	Кол-во сдающих
	успеваем
	качество
	Кол-во сдающих
	успеваем
	качество

	25
	100
	76
	25
	100
	100
	24
	100
	79,2
	10
	100
	100
	1
	100
	100



	история
	литература
	биология

	Кол-во сдающих
	успеваем
	качество
	Кол-во сдающих
	успеваем
	качество
	Кол-во сдающих
	успеваем
	качество

	1
	100
	100
	1
	100
	0
	13
	100
	100

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



